“2016 FFOE L ®”

(2—a—7) & [2EAHERE] D&
1. 2016 fEHEEHDRIE L DL

%

150

145 e}
140 o1 ——

= S LEIHE
130
125 O ¢
120
115
110
105
100

2
®
K 4
«©
<

95
90
85
80
75

> @
Exn ® O
s
SEmN @
EOAVTF
BEE @ [O
st Ol
wug @ O

pit-ep e
T e
WE e €O

wiEmEs ¢ <
WHE EE D ¢
ZSA

MR 49

g P
o Hr ER T

B4R & O T 2016 FiEE X H Tl —a— 713 107.2% O#INT L=, &EAE
FEIT 98.2% DA T LI, REAFERETIZFALOEANEAL L TWETHR2—a—7
TIFEAEDOBEENEML ., BHOEREEN KX TWE LT,

2. 2016 F£DURA - HEZH - FFHERH - NI DATEF L DLE

%

120,
100

80

60 o :L—:l—j

w0 BAEEHERE
20

0 A EERH FERRE 753
(EL¥)

2016 FEDOW AT —a—7 « 2EAFHERE L LH IV EDLY EHATLEDY, HWEXET
WX, 2—a—7R"HENL., 2EAFHEREIIED TLE, 20d, WX TlEa—a—713Hi4E
b 70.8% T, O& A 20,958 O K& b & 720 £ Lz,

3. 2016 FHEXHDEE

RREFR, 2.8 Ewg ﬁﬁ%%ﬁﬁé% 5.6
2-a-7 filéé'.ié.é'l;f/{iﬁﬁ.zsé Tiem |

.......... N T

sossie [RRATILERR 104

[FrERR 2 [xre 57| [Es=0Ge 6]
3 40 50

0 10 20 30 60 70 80 90 100 (%)




